
 

 2023-2024 TEMPLE COLLEGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
 MEETING CALENDAR 

    2023 

  Monday, September 18, 2023   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

  Monday, October 16, 2023  Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

  Monday, November 20, 2023   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 2023    NO DECEMBER MEETING 

 2024 

  Monday, January 22, 2024   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
  NOTE:  4th Monday Meeting-January 15, 2024 is MLK Holiday  

Monday, February 19, 2024   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 18, 2024   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 15, 2024   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 20, 2024   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m.  

Monday, June 17, 2024   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, July 15, 2024   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, August 5, 2024   Special Called Budget Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, August 19, 2024   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 


